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Prove libere 22 salita

Driver

Christian MERLI

Simone FAGGIOLI

Diego DEGASPERI

Christoph LAMPERT

Szymon LUKASZCZYK

Andrzej SZEPIENIEC

Sébastien PETIT

Petr VITEK

Michat RATAJCZYK

DUBAI

Pawet RZADKOSZ

Waldemar KLUZA

Fabien BOUDUBAN

Konrad BIELA

Car

Osella FA30 Zytek LRM

Norma M20 FC

Osella FA30 Zytek

Osella FA30

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V AMS

Mitsubishi Lancer

Norma M20 FC

Osella PA30

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X RS

Mitsubishi Lancer Berg Monster

Lola b02/50

Skoda Fabia

Norma M20 FC

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

Time

1:53,842

1:58,251

2:02,447

2:02,783

2:09,918

2:10,327

2:13,069

2:13,492

2:13,546

2:13,679

2:14,052

2:19,672

2:21,246

2:25,271

Average
velocity

174km/h

167km/h

161km/h

161km/h

152km/h

152km/h

149km/h

148km/h

148km/h

148km/h

148km/h

142km/h

140km/h

136km/h
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16
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18

19

20

21

14

78

23

191

43

19

Ferdinand MADRIAN

Robert SLUGOCKI

Michal NOVICKY

Norbert NAGY

Marco CAPUCCI

Jiifi OSMERA

Alberto DALL'OGLIO

Norma M20FC

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4

Ligier JS 49 Honda

BMW E90 M3

Osella PA21 EVO

VW Scirocco

Norma M20 FC

2:25,876

2:26,350

2:28,325

2:28,356

2:29,530

2:39,963

2:51,598

136km/h

135km/h

133km/h

133km/h

132km/h

124km/h

115km/h



